
 Iowa State USBC 

 Final Prize Listing 

 2022 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 

DOUBLES - Standard 361-418, Handicapped 

 Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 1 Wayman, James E, IV / Mercer, Alan D 161 1,567 $600.00 Council Bluffs USBC 

 2 Overhake, Michael D, Jr / Yanda, Trevor B 97 1,553 $400.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 3 Gibbs, Shawn / Stewart, Darren L 78 1,546 $300.00 Burlington Area USBC 

 4 Wessels, Chadd N / De Joode, Matt J 137 1,529 $248.00 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 5 Mittelstadt, Herbert, Jr / Rau, Tyler S 754 1,521 $221.00 Gr Mason City USBC 

 6 Danner, Dylon / Danner, Clayton L 127 1,496 $206.00 Sigourney USBC 

 7 Weber, Ben / Weber, Doug 438 1,488 $199.00 Oelwein USBC 

 8 Ruckman, Shawn E / Click, Gary L, Jr 54 1,485 $195.00 Ottumwa Area USBC 

 9 Tomkins, Russ M / Maxwell, Ryan J 652 1,473 $192.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 10 King, David M / Sackett, Kirk E 797 1,469 $190.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 11 Cox, Christopher / Schultz, Justin R 527 1,468 $189.00 Red Oak USBC 

 12 Swanson, Mark A / Wilder, Donald E, Jr 540 1,463 $187.00 Marshalltown Area USBC 

 13 McDaniel, Randy A / McDaniel, Chad S 354 1,462 $186.00 Camanche USBC 

 14 Marks, Trenton / Coffman, Steven H 114 1,461 $185.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 15 Shannon, Michael S / Doyle, William B 220 1,458 $185.00 Burlington Area USBC 

 16 Christianson, Jeff A / Christie, Brad J 624 1,457 $184.00 Carroll Area USBC 

 17 Pregler, Zach R / Surber, Auston 879 1,456 $183.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 18 Kuper, Al L / Clinton, Cory 197 1,453 $181.50 Independence USBC 

 18 Moyer, Kelly L / Mondl, Anthony S 299 1,453 $181.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 20 Knepper, Benjamin J / Mclees, Mike J 897 1,451 $180.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 21 Jacobson, Coleton J / Long, Ray 697 1,446 $179.00 Keokuk USBC 

 22 Nail, Justin R / Kepler, Josh W 146 1,445 $178.00 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 23 Harwood, Lacy R / Harwood, Richard (Buddy) E 50 1,443 $178.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 24 Rief, Michael R / Riessen, Matt P 225 1,440 $177.00 Manning USBC 

 25 Bales, Shawn / Turnbull, Shaun 90 1,439 $176.00 North Lee County USBC 

 26 Schwandt, Andy G / Eirikson, Christoper A 801 1,437 $174.50 Marshalltown Area USBC 

 26 Lyons, Kim E / Lyons, Robert L 801 1,437 $174.50 Marshalltown Area USBC 

 28 Link, Gary A / Hockaday, Scott 41 1,435 $173.00 Ames Area USBC 

 29 Grismore, Nathan A / Johnson, Jeremiah G 97 1,430 $172.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 30 Herington, Collin E / Gross, Adam J 463 1,429 $171.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 31 Ramsdale, Julie M / Dobesh, Ann M 414 1,428 $170.00 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 32 Carriere, Phillip A / Carriere, Nathan 317 1,425 $170.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 33 Umsted, Mark D / Eastwood, Chad A 68 1,424 $168.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 33 Braun, Christopher M / Johnson, Jared K 218 1,424 $168.00 Burlington Area USBC 

 33 Maiers, Chance J / Engelken, Tyler D 379 1,424 $168.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 36 Richardson, Larry D / Garcia, Marcus R 80 1,423 $166.00 Burlington Area USBC 

 37 Bries, Kristopher / Bries, Brian C 152 1,421 $165.00 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 38 Wessling, Douglas A / Wessel, Dana J 679 1,420 $164.00 Ida Grove USBC 

 39 Coffey, Shawn M / Reppert, Lucas P 353 1,418 $162.66 Camanche USBC 

 39 Harris, John R / Kammerer, Tim L 417 1,418 $162.67 Red Oak USBC 

 39 Weber, Michael J / Sears, Larry R 871 1,418 $162.67 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 42 Dudley, Arthur H / Cameron, Craig R 14 1,417 $160.50 Independence USBC 

 42 Edeker, Jason / Huff, Aaron L 378 1,417 $160.50 Gr Mason City USBC 
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 44 Sheets, Zachary S / Graves, Ethan Z 255 1,416 $158.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 44 Shepherd, Josh E / Shepherd, David E 725 1,416 $158.50 Clinton USBC 

 46 Stokka, John C / Steinmetz, Lance R 665 1,414 $157.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 47 Beck, Brandon R / Clark, James A 633 1,413 $156.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 47 Mitchell, David / Dobson, Chad V 740 1,413 $156.00 Ames Area USBC 

 49 Forgy, Matt J / Jones, Jason R 113 1,412 $154.50 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 49 Schmitz, Benjamin V / Begalske, Ryan A 887 1,412 $154.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 51 Jacobsen, Josh J / Knight, Josh W 522 1,411 $153.00 Independence USBC 

 52 Promnitz, Paul W / Snitker, Ryan A 345 1,409 $152.00 Waukon USBC 

 53 McKee, Dylan T / McKee, Joey M 20 1,407 $150.50 Gr Mason City USBC 

 53 Cottrell, Jesse M / Cottrell, Justin A 768 1,407 $150.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 55 Fishnick, Eric M / Beery, Allen R, Jr 12 1,406 $148.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 55 Pieper, Erin N / Clark, Don L 445 1,406 $148.00 Iowa City USBC 

 55 Moyers, Adam B / Cox, Matt J 490 1,406 $148.00 Burlington Area USBC 

 55 Braga, Emily K / Stice, Melanie E 673 1,406 $148.00 Jasper County USBC 

 59 Biel, Todd A / Slater, Daniel M 113 1,405 $145.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 59 Smith, Tim J / Spencer, David E 179 1,405 $145.00 Belmond USBC 

 59 Jacobs, Rick U / Moody, Steven J 759 1,405 $145.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 62 Dodson, Cliff L / Nichols, Rod 52 1,404 $142.00 Keokuk USBC 

 62 Benjamin, Gary L / Svendsen, Brett M 659 1,404 $142.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 62 Case, Michael W / Sinnott, James T 701 1,404 $142.00 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 65 Kunkle, Brian / Sommerfelt, Dillon 438 1,402 $141.00 Oelwein USBC 

 66 Lindstrom, Bob C / Weirup, Chad R 334 1,401 $139.50 Maquoketa USBC 

 66 Lubka, Drew / Fangman, Abigail N 879 1,401 $139.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 68 Gingerich, Nicholas S / Hightower, Mark D, Jr 497 1,400 $138.00 Muscatine USBC 

 69 Brown, Dan J / Schwarting, Arthur C 446 1,399 $137.00 Iowa City USBC 

 70 Marion, Chad R / Lehr, Jeremiah J 109 1,398 $134.75 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 70 Rathke, Daniel / Maurice, Eric A 160 1,398 $134.75 Council Bluffs USBC 

 70 Fuessley, Joshua D / Obiedzinski, Andy O 301 1,398 $134.75 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 70 Schuler, Daniel J / Brinker, John J 874 1,398 $134.75 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 74 Brashaw, Rodney J / Swaim, Shawn L 49 1,397 $132.00 Clinton USBC 

 74 Hotek, Zachary W / Chapman, Josh T 131 1,397 $132.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 74 Wilhelm, Curtis W / Ransom, Brian J 333 1,397 $132.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 77 Jensen, Glenn L / Geurink, Tyler J 609 1,396 $129.50 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 77 Gottschalk, David E / Brandt, Ivan V 862 1,396 $129.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 79 Dresselhaus, Mark / Hootman, Thomas 448 1,395 $128.00 Iowa City USBC 

 80 Duncalf, Kevin J / Roseman, Robert R, Jr 82 1,394 $126.50 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 80 Van Arsdale, Todd / Oakes, Bryce J 696 1,394 $126.50 Keokuk USBC 

 82 Downing, Dan / Bohlen, Quinton H 104 1,393 $126.00 Decorah USBC 

 83 Crouse, Justin D / Elliott, Craig S 41 1,392 $124.00 Ames Area USBC 

 83 Eudaley, Devin J / Connolly, Patrick T 464 1,392 $124.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 83 Dye, Tony L / Dunning, William, Sr 695 1,392 $124.00 Keokuk USBC 

 86 Huggins, Kevin M / Fabor, Eric T 137 1,391 $121.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 86 Birnbaum, Chris V / Birnbaum, Edwin L 368 1,391 $121.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC 
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 88 Pence, John L / Ash, Todd L 74 1,390 $119.34 Burlington Area USBC 

 88 Funk, Caeden M / Funk, Cody A 407 1,390 $119.33 Tripoli USBC 

 88 May, David J / Cook, Jeremy J 652 1,390 $119.33 Dubuque Area USBC 

 91 Foley, Jake L / Kramer, Timothy M 625 1,387 $118.00 Carroll Area USBC 

 92 Vashaw, Ryan / Vashaw, Zachary C 767 1,385 $117.00 Ames Area USBC 

 93 Ewing, Justin H / Ewing, Ivan 75 1,384 $114.50 Burlington Area USBC 

 93 Gibson, Jason / Saunders, Travis J 335 1,384 $114.50 Maquoketa USBC 

 93 Lorimor, Leonetta(Stitch) K / Russell, Dylan J 475 1,384 $114.50 Council Bluffs USBC 

 93 MacLearn, Brian L / Dougan, Ryan E 878 1,384 $114.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 97 Eash, Jerry D, Jr / Rook, Bruce M 198 1,383 $112.00 Marshalltown Area USBC 

 97 Bieri, Tabitha M / Lessenger, Jenny A 555 1,383 $112.00 Muscatine USBC 

 99 Moorman, Tadd M / Beitz, Brian V 434 1,382 $111.00 West Delaware USBC 

 100 Ritter, Corey A / Wink, Eric D 11 1,381 $109.00 Anamosa USBC 

 100 Ringier, Cory A / Ford, Stephen G 736 1,381 $109.00 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 100 Dodge, Randy W / Walker, Kevin S 873 1,381 $109.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 103 Clayton, Jason S / Weiss, Michael D 422 1,380 $106.50 Iowa City USBC 

 103 Kingery, Dustin J / Druyff, Danielle L 671 1,380 $106.50 Jasper County USBC 

 105 Williams, Chris M / Henkens, Kevin L 257 1,379 $105.00 Mt Pleasant USBC 

 106 Sapp, Matt / Sapp, Kody M 52 1,378 $103.25 Keokuk USBC 

 106 Nuss, Gary D / Davis, James D 441 1,378 $103.25 Oelwein USBC 

 106 Gruhn, Todd K / Schultes, Tony J 539 1,378 $103.25 Manning USBC 

 106 Latta, James J / Latta, Timothy J 826 1,378 $103.25 Boone County USBC 

 110 Elwick, Mark / Berry, Stephen C 712 1,377 $101.00 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 111 Marshall, Gerry G / Marshall, Jerran C 73 1,376 $99.50 Burlington Area USBC 

 111 Hansen, Mark D / Davison, Joel R 327 1,376 $99.50 Maquoketa USBC 

 113 Brandt, Donald K / Barnes, Michael A 152 1,374 $97.34 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 113 Abben, Steven W / Johnson, Bruce W 374 1,374 $97.33 Gr Mason City USBC 

 113 Petsch, Joel J / Robey, Dean F 783 1,374 $97.33 Dubuque Area USBC 

 116 Spencer, Megan L / Burton, Robert 803 1,373 $96.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 117 Janning, Chris J / Janning, Keith B 623 1,372 $95.00 Carroll Area USBC 

 118 Robb, Jeff A / Loving, Roger L 83 1,371 $92.50 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 118 Scheffert, Steve L / Becker, Justin R 727 1,371 $92.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 118 Fry, Mike D, Jr / Holliday, Dustin R 750 1,371 $92.50 Muscatine USBC 

 118 Summers, J R W / Hefel, Jeremy A 899 1,371 $92.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 122 Leach, Corey / Wiggins, Willie V 463 1,370 $90.00 Dubuque Area USBC 

 122 Foubert, Brian L / Utterback, Willard, Jr 494 1,370 $90.00 Sigourney USBC 

 124 Stewart, Jeff M / Meisner, Don A 79 1,369 $87.50 Burlington Area USBC 

 124 Caldwell, Zak N / Bunn, Dan 450 1,369 $87.50 Iowa City USBC 

 124 Fredrick, Chris J / Herzog, John B 738 1,369 $87.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 124 Arnold, Paul C, Sr / Bray, Zachery C 807 1,369 $87.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 128 Gates, Brian M / Fisher, David L, Jr 25 1,368 $84.50 Council Bluffs USBC 

 128 Stewart, Mike A / Furgison, Larry D 613 1,368 $84.50 Jasper County USBC 

 130 Mc Craw, Burley H, Jr / Frost, John D 26 1,367 $82.00 Council Bluffs USBC 

 130 Hemann, Cole M / Meierotto, Dustin L 90 1,367 $82.00 North Lee County USBC 

 130 Lawrence, Donna K / Mundhank, Lee D 724 1,367 $82.00 Clinton USBC 

 130 Heuer, Randy / Stalkfleet, Hannah L 894 1,367 $82.00 Muscatine USBC 
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 134 Patterson, Justin J / Swanson, Greg L 69 1,366 $79.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 134 Boltz, Kevin P / Drain, Chris N 218 1,366 $79.50 Burlington Area USBC 

 136 Oder, Troy C / Humphrey, Madison R 31 1,365 $76.20 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 136 Frank, Thomas D / Beem, Rod L 155 1,365 $76.20 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 136 Nuss, Dennis L / Lindermann, Scott 440 1,365 $76.20 Oelwein USBC 

 136 Mullane, Brad J / Holmes, William A 450 1,365 $76.20 Iowa City USBC 

 136 Duinink, Jesse L / Duinink, Jayme L 792 1,365 $76.20 Pella USBC 

 141 Roloff, Brent R / Mormann, Terry 14 1,364 $72.50 Independence USBC 

 141 Irvin, Victor D / Thurman, Danny J, Sr 95 1,364 $72.50 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 141 Kedley, Jacob M / Cook, Cory 239 1,364 $72.50 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 141 Haag, Pete M / Haag, Tye J 829 1,364 $72.50 Sanborn USBC 

 145 Benesh, Blane W / Foss, Steven M 6 1,363 $69.50 Iowa City USBC 

 145 Snyder, Bill D / Meck, Gene W 139 1,363 $69.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 147 Morford, Thomas J / Fann, Tony R 323 1,362 $67.66 Marshalltown Area USBC 

 147 Johnson, Tracey J / Johnson, Randy E 664 1,362 $67.67 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 147 Manchester, Hunter E / Shoafstall, Spencer M 778 1,362 $67.67 Gr Mason City USBC 

 150 Gates, Christopher M / Gates, Dale V 25 1,361 $64.50 Council Bluffs USBC 

 150 Yauslin, Darin G / Butler, Richard E 102 1,361 $64.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 150 Haskell, Mike L / Kerby, April D 284 1,361 $64.50 Appanoose/Davis County  

 USBC 

 150 Burgett, Glen A / Burgett, Tommy A 613 1,361 $64.50 Jasper County USBC 

 154 Knipper, Larry D / Molony, Mike J 389 1,360 $61.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 154 Hanson, Nick J / Swatek-Briggs, Dylan D 865 1,360 $61.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 156 Sandhagen, Jay / Nuss, Levi 440 1,359 $60.00 Oelwein USBC 

 156 Hackbarth, Robert L / Greenfield, Travis R 757 1,359 $60.00 Eldora USBC 

 158 Heath, Bryer D / Eagle, Wade W 750 1,358 $59.00 Muscatine USBC 

 159 Eckman, Jeff C / Eckman, James M 21 1,357 $56.50 Gr Mason City USBC 

 159 Holford, Delwin H / Holford, Tim D 75 1,357 $56.50 Burlington Area USBC 

 159 Dix, Dakota / Lenz, Lucas M 386 1,357 $56.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 159 Huggins, Cameron T / Kingery, Samantha R 670 1,357 $56.50 Jasper County USBC 

 163 Purdy, Gary L, Jr / Huffman, Holden 493 1,356 $54.00 Sigourney USBC 

 164 Callison, Cody L / White, Scott L 13 1,355 $53.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 164 Hoisington, Kevin / Moore, Andy J 347 1,355 $53.00 Waukon USBC 

 166 Johnson, Shane A / Severson, Dave 120 1,354 $51.50 Iowa City USBC 

 166 Huinker, Cory A / Leiran, Kevin T 343 1,354 $51.50 Waukon USBC 

 168 Boyd, Dewayne A / Wilbanks, Duane V 57 1,353 $48.00 Ottumwa Area USBC 

 168 Pederson, David J / Hebdon, Jayson P, Sr 299 1,353 $48.00 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 168 Williams, Michael D / Holliday, Rodney A 318 1,353 $48.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 168 Swank, Christin E / Swank, Jeff B 565 1,353 $48.00 Muscatine USBC 

 168 Crouse, Ronald D / Jacobs, Douglas E 573 1,353 $48.00 Greene County USBC 

 173 Ely, Laurel L / Ely, Jordan L 6 1,352 $44.00 Iowa City USBC 

 173 Turner, Dale R / Milder, Keith W 304 1,352 $44.00 Muscatine USBC 

 173 Hall, Lauren N / Hall, Zachary T 580 1,352 $44.00 Independence USBC 

 173 Kelly, Leonard K, Jr / Kelly, Shawn M 764 1,352 $44.00 Bellevue USBC 

 173 Menster, Bruce W / Dowell, Zach J 898 1,352 $44.00 Monticello USBC 

 

 

Final Prize Listing                                     Jun 03, 2022   11:17 AM                                                 Page 4 of 5 



 Iowa State USBC 

 Final Prize Listing 

 2022 Iowa State OPEN Tournament 

 

DOUBLES - Standard 361-418, Handicapped 

 Place Team name Entry Score Prize From 

 178 Kluesner, Andrew M / McAllister, Matthew T 252 1,351 $40.00 Dyersville USBC 

 178 Medearis, Baden T / Watson, James P 308 1,351 $40.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 178 Ingwersen, Ken L / Stonehocker, Larry L 499 1,351 $40.00 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 181 Jensen, Matthew S / Kelsen, Paul E 169 1,350 $37.25 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 181 Juchem, Keith / Mast, Eric 440 1,350 $37.25 Oelwein USBC 

 181 Cheville, Matt E / Cheville, Nathan M 706 1,350 $37.25 Grundy Center USBC 

 181 Rousselow, Aaron D / Glawe, Victor S 888 1,350 $37.25 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 185 Lombard, Ed J / Lombard, Robert E 368 1,349 $34.00 Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 185 Sommerla, Austin J / Sommerla, Cary L 484 1,349 $34.00 Council Bluffs USBC 

 185 Smith, Jennifer L / Zahner, Jason D 850 1,349 $34.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 188 Rose, Lynn A / Hicks, Marlin M 346 1,348 $31.50 Waukon USBC 

 188 Sanders, Willie, Lll / Kloster, Jordan M 746 1,348 $31.50 Gr Des Moines USBC 

 190 Gliem, Richard / Ott, Roger 282 1,347 $30.50 Greene County USBC 

 190 Davis, Greg T / Stuhrenberg, Dean 370 1,347 $30.50 Fort Dodge Area USBC 

 192 Olson, Justin D / Vancil, Travis M 77 1,346 $27.50 Burlington Area USBC 

 192 Key, Timothy A / Ties, Charlie W, Jr 289 1,346 $27.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 192 Michels, Tyler A / Fisher, Mike D 500 1,346 $27.50 Clinton USBC 

 192 Gardemann, Tristin T / Wille, Shawn M 411 1,346 $27.50 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 196 Hansen, Brett, M / Rix, Laura 480 1,345 $24.34 Gr Siouxland USBC 

 196 Rohm, Dylan J / Green, Bradley C 596 1,345 $24.33 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 196 Rissi, Connor J / Nicholson, Stephin T 840 1,345 $24.33 Gr Cedar Valley USBC 

 199 Eggers, Brian A / Taylor, Zach 64 1,344 $22.50 Dubuque Area USBC 

 199 Shively, Scott I / Rook, Jason W 283 1,344 $22.50 Appanoose/Davis County  

 USBC 

 201 Sheredy, Billy J / Petersen, Mark D 81 1,342 $20.25 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 201 Workman, Brett / Hale, Brian W 89 1,342 $20.25 North Lee County USBC 

 201 Diefenbach, Ashlee N / Nord, Craig A 125 1,342 $20.25 Gr Davenport Metro USBC 

 201 Carden, Jason / Schulze, Nick D 152 1,342 $20.25 Cedar Rapids USBC 

 Total prizes awarded in this division: $22,768.00  

 Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,768.00  

 Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $22,768.00  
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